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Porsches GT3 Cup Challenge,Sports Cup, GT4 CS, PDC
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 707 MEISTER Peter

Out 19.568
Dép 7 3:15.223
Pass 24 5:17.771 1 2:02.548 *
Pass 41 7:19.789 2 2:02.018 *
Pass 57 9:22.727 3 2:02.938
Pass 74 11:25.316 4 2:02.589
Pass 91 13:27.976 5 2:02.660
Pass 107 15:30.394 6 2:02.418
Pass 122 17:33.331 7 2:02.937
Pass 137 19:36.878 8 2:03.547
Pass 152 21:41.047 9 2:04.169
Pass 168 23:44.240 10 2:03.193
Pass 184 25:47.545 11 2:03.305
Pass 198 27:54.924 12 2:07.379
Pass 213 29:59.320 13 2:04.396
Pass 228 32:03.561 14 2:04.241

No 710 ROHR Arnold

Out 51.985
Dép 14 3:36.903
Pass 31 5:50.745 1 2:13.842 *
Pass 48 8:03.407 2 2:12.662 *
Pass 65 10:15.811 3 2:12.404 *
Pass 82 12:26.710 4 2:10.899 *
Pass 98 14:39.518 5 2:12.808
Pass 114 16:49.113 6 2:09.595 *
Pass 130 19:01.387 7 2:12.274
Pass 147 21:10.825 8 2:09.438 *
Pass 166 23:31.909 9 2:21.084
Pass 181 25:43.463 10 2:11.554
Pass 197 27:53.249 11 2:09.786
Pass 216 30:17.869 12 2:24.620
Pass 233 32:43.215 13 2:25.346

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja

Out 1:09.468
Dép 17 3:41.982
Pass 34 5:55.209 1 2:13.227 *
Pass 51 8:07.414 2 2:12.205 *
Pass 68 10:19.544 3 2:12.130 *
Pass 85 12:30.931 4 2:11.387 *
Pass 100 14:42.319 5 2:11.388
Pass 116 16:53.941 6 2:11.622
Pass 132 19:03.452 7 2:09.511 *
Pass 148 21:12.947 8 2:09.495 *
Pass 164 23:26.646 9 2:13.699
Pass 179 25:37.387 10 2:10.741
Pass 196 27:48.882 11 2:11.495

Pass 212 29:58.629 12 2:09.747
Pass 230 32:09.749 13 2:11.120

No 714 AUER Sandra

Out 1:04.984
Dép 18 3:42.385
Pass 35 5:58.932 1 2:16.547 *
Pass 52 8:15.692 2 2:16.760
Pass 69 10:31.822 3 2:16.130 *
Pass 86 12:47.942 4 2:16.120 *
Pass 102 15:04.689 5 2:16.747
Pass 119 17:20.212 6 2:15.523 *
Pass 136 19:35.706 7 2:15.494 *
Pass 154 21:53.203 8 2:17.497
Pass 171 24:09.440 9 2:16.237
Pass 188 26:26.234 10 2:16.794
Pass 204 28:42.628 11 2:16.394
Pass 221 30:59.487 12 2:16.859
Pass 237 33:17.250 13 2:17.763

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel

Out 5.332
Dép 5 2:56.361
Pass 22 4:59.483 1 2:03.122 *
Pass 39 7:03.885 2 2:04.402
Pass 56 9:10.672 3 2:06.787
Pass 73 11:14.498 4 2:03.826
Pass 90 13:17.664 5 2:03.166
Pass 106 15:21.721 6 2:04.057
Pass 120 17:24.746 7 2:03.025 *
Pass 135 19:28.298 8 2:03.552
Pass 151 21:31.387 9 2:03.089
Pass 167 23:35.185 10 2:03.798
Pass 182 25:43.995 11 2:08.810
Pass 195 27:47.702 12 2:03.707
Pass 211 29:51.045 13 2:03.343
Pass 227 31:53.030 14 2:01.985 *

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert

Dép 4 2:49.324
Pass 21 4:51.869 1 2:02.545 **
Pass 38 6:54.936 2 2:03.067
Pass 54 8:57.221 3 2:02.285 *
Pass 71 10:58.961 4 2:01.740 *
Pass 88 13:00.474 5 2:01.513 *
Pass 101 15:04.041 6 2:03.567
Pass 117 17:05.104 7 2:01.063 **
Pass 133 19:05.497 8 2:00.393 *
Pass 146 21:07.215 9 2:01.718
Pass 162 23:08.928 10 2:01.713
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No 717 SCHWALLER Robert

Pass 176 25:11.204 11 2:02.276
Pass 192 27:10.977 12 1:59.773 *
Pass 207 29:11.017 13 2:00.040
Pass 223 31:11.251 14 2:00.234
Pass 236 33:14.112 15 2:02.861

No 720 PODAK Heinz

Out 1:19.095
Dép 20 4:04.365
Pass 37 6:51.337 1 2:46.972 *
Pass 61 9:38.018 2 2:46.681 *
Pass 81 12:22.759 3 2:44.741 *
Pass 103 15:06.260 4 2:43.501 *
Pass 124 17:46.651 5 2:40.391 *
Pass 143 20:26.175 6 2:39.524 *
Pass 161 23:03.961 7 2:37.786 *
Pass 180 25:39.616 8 2:35.655 *
Pass 202 28:15.536 9 2:35.920
Pass 220 30:52.680 10 2:37.144
Pass 240 33:30.508 11 2:37.828

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas

Out 29.313
Dép 9 3:19.723
Pass 26 5:24.083 1 2:04.360 *
Pass 43 7:28.369 2 2:04.286 *
Pass 59 9:32.165 3 2:03.796 *
Pass 76 11:35.725 4 2:03.560 *
Pass 93 13:40.771 5 2:05.046
Pass 109 15:45.329 6 2:04.558
Pass 125 17:49.478 7 2:04.149
Pass 140 19:54.549 8 2:05.071
Pass 156 21:58.208 9 2:03.659
Pass 170 24:01.225 10 2:03.017 *
Pass 186 26:04.553 11 2:03.328
Pass 201 28:08.443 12 2:03.890
Pass 215 30:13.596 13 2:05.153
Pass 231 32:17.742 14 2:04.146

No 722 SCHEER Fritz

Out 33.681
Dép 10 3:23.781
Pass 27 5:28.232 1 2:04.451 *
Pass 44 7:32.054 2 2:03.822 *
Pass 60 9:37.110 3 2:05.056
Pass 77 11:41.591 4 2:04.481
Pass 94 13:46.812 5 2:05.221
Pass 110 15:54.764 6 2:07.952
Pass 126 18:01.805 7 2:07.041
Pass 141 20:06.852 8 2:05.047

Pass 157 22:10.996 9 2:04.144
Pass 173 24:15.318 10 2:04.322
Pass 187 26:20.163 11 2:04.845
Pass 203 28:24.830 12 2:04.667
Pass 218 30:31.585 13 2:06.755
Pass 232 32:40.629 14 2:09.044

No 723 BASLER Roli

Out 1:01.156
Dép 16 3:40.337
Pass 32 5:51.938 1 2:11.601 *
Pass 49 8:03.963 2 2:12.025
Pass 66 10:16.463 3 2:12.500
Pass 83 12:28.008 4 2:11.545 *
Pass 99 14:41.835 5 2:13.827
Pass 115 16:52.030 6 2:10.195 *
Pass 131 19:03.354 7 2:11.324
Pass 149 21:16.642 8 2:13.288
Pass 165 23:30.939 9 2:14.297
Pass 183 25:44.835 10 2:13.896
Pass 200 27:56.644 11 2:11.809
Pass 217 30:21.344 12 2:24.700
Pass 234 32:47.129 13 2:25.785

No 725 KELLER Virgil

Out 48.230
Dép 13 3:34.521
Pass 30 5:45.041 1 2:10.520 *
Pass 47 7:55.739 2 2:10.698
Pass 64 10:05.838 3 2:10.099 *
Pass 80 12:13.675 4 2:07.837 *
Pass 97 14:21.810 5 2:08.135
Pass 112 16:30.910 6 2:09.100
Pass 128 18:38.376 7 2:07.466 *
Pass 144 20:47.146 8 2:08.770
Pass 159 22:53.596 9 2:06.450 *
Pass 175 25:01.098 10 2:07.502
Pass 191 27:09.559 11 2:08.461
Pass 208 29:17.182 12 2:07.623
Pass 224 31:24.401 13 2:07.219
Pass 241 33:32.343 14 2:07.942

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin

Out 24.142
Dép 8 3:15.653
Pass 25 5:18.187 1 2:02.534 *
Pass 42 7:20.123 2 2:01.936 *
Pass 58 9:23.076 3 2:02.953
Pass 75 11:25.689 4 2:02.613
Pass 92 13:28.245 5 2:02.556
Pass 108 15:30.728 6 2:02.483
Pass 123 17:33.629 7 2:02.901
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No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin

Pass 138 19:37.255 8 2:03.626
Pass 153 21:41.381 9 2:04.126
Pass 169 23:44.644 10 2:03.263
Pass 185 25:47.899 11 2:03.255
Pass 199 27:55.876 12 2:07.977
Pass 214 29:59.917 13 2:04.041
Pass 229 32:04.235 14 2:04.318

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

Out 56.490
Dép 15 3:39.390
Pass 33 5:54.412 1 2:15.022 *
Pass 50 8:05.554 2 2:11.142 *
Pass 67 10:18.631 3 2:13.077
Pass 84 12:30.039 4 2:11.408

No 742 HAGMANN Peter

Out 11.837
Dép 6 2:59.711
Pass 23 5:00.944 1 2:01.233 **
Pass 40 7:03.949 2 2:03.005
Pass 55 9:06.221 3 2:02.272
Pass 72 11:08.413 4 2:02.192
Pass 89 13:10.726 5 2:02.313
Pass 105 15:14.284 6 2:03.558
Pass 118 17:16.038 7 2:01.754
Pass 134 19:18.073 8 2:02.035
Pass 150 21:20.038 9 2:01.965
Pass 163 23:22.384 10 2:02.346
Pass 178 25:23.975 11 2:01.591
Pass 194 27:25.626 12 2:01.651
Pass 209 29:26.500 13 2:00.874 *
Pass 225 31:27.116 14 2:00.616 *
Pass 239 33:27.556 15 2:00.440 *

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf

Out 39.116
Dép 11 3:25.579
Pass 28 5:30.185 1 2:04.606 *
Pass 45 7:36.292 2 2:06.107
Pass 62 9:42.406 3 2:06.114
Pass 78 11:52.167 4 2:09.761
Pass 95 13:58.691 5 2:06.524
Pass 111 16:05.347 6 2:06.656
Pass 127 18:12.064 7 2:06.717
Pass 142 20:18.453 8 2:06.389
Pass 158 22:24.939 9 2:06.486
Pass 174 24:31.572 10 2:06.633
Pass 190 26:37.921 11 2:06.349
Pass 206 28:44.785 12 2:06.864

Pass 219 30:52.517 13 2:07.732
Pass 235 32:59.400 14 2:06.883

No 763 GAFNER Barbara

Out 1:12.770
Dép 19 3:44.896
Pass 36 6:01.533 1 2:16.637 *
Pass 53 8:18.134 2 2:16.601 *
Pass 70 10:35.753 3 2:17.619
Pass 87 12:51.569 4 2:15.816 *
Pass 104 15:07.837 5 2:16.268
Pass 121 17:24.714 6 2:16.877
Pass 139 19:42.317 7 2:17.603
Pass 155 21:57.726 8 2:15.409 *
Pass 172 24:12.177 9 2:14.451 *
Pass 189 26:28.695 10 2:16.518
Pass 205 28:44.355 11 2:15.660
Pass 222 31:01.157 12 2:16.802
Pass 238 33:17.949 13 2:16.792

No 765 GAFNER Peter

Out 43.013
Dép 12 3:30.667
Pass 29 5:40.487 1 2:09.820 *
Pass 46 7:50.737 2 2:10.250
Pass 63 10:00.277 3 2:09.540 *
Pass 79 12:09.970 4 2:09.693
Pass 96 14:20.863 5 2:10.893
Pass 113 16:31.460 6 2:10.597
Pass 129 18:41.704 7 2:10.244
Pass 145 20:51.224 8 2:09.520 *
Pass 160 23:02.269 9 2:11.045
Pass 177 25:12.312 10 2:10.043
Pass 193 27:22.295 11 2:09.983
Pass 210 29:29.544 12 2:07.249 *
Pass 226 31:32.841 13 2:03.297 *


